—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Community Dev
Dep Dir.-Cdd-Long Range
Dep Dir.-Cdd-Dev Review
Chief Building Official
Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Housing Programs Manager
Associate Planner

Plans Examiner

Principal Adm Analyst
Building Inspector I
Building Inspector |

Code Enforcement Officer |
Associate Planner

Permit Coordinator

Code Enforcement Officer |
Administrative Assistant IlI
Neighborhood Svcs Spec
Permit Technician Il
Neighborhood Svcs Spec
Assistant Building Official
Administrative Assistant Il
Bldg. & Safety Supervisor
Neighborhood Svcs Spec
City Worker 11

City Worker10

City Worker 14

City Worker10

City Worker10

City Worker 13

Assistant Planner

City

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$157,672
$124,471
$124,079
$111,972
$89,941
$88,527
$86,760
$80,639
$78,891
$76,404
$73,191
$67,894
$61,658
$60,886
$60,552
$58,344
$51,445
$48,323
$45,454
$42,659
$31,953
$28,075
$26,938
$25,935
$19,507
$19,468
$14,522
$11,499
$10,717
$6,278
$5,844



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.

City Worker10
City Worker 3

City Worker10
City Worker10
City Worker 12
City Worker 14
City Worker 6

City Worker 1

City Worker 1

City Worker 6

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
City Worker 13
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
City Worker 6

Commissioner
City Worker 1

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
City Worker 1

City Worker10

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

$5,504
$5,355
$5,235
$4,719
$3,464
$3,455
$3,042
$2,981
$2,091
$1,578
$1,100
$1,050
$1,000
$972
$900
$850
$800
$800
$750
$750
$750
$700
$659
$650
$509
$500
$400
$350
$350
$292
$188



