	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Community Dev		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$157,672
2.	Dep DirCdd-Long Range		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$124,471
3.	Dep DirCdd-Dev Review		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$124,079
4.	Chief Building Official		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$111,972
5.	Senior Planner		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$89,941
6.	Senior Planner		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$88,527
7.	Housing Programs Manager		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$86,760
8.	Associate Planner		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$80,639
9.	Plans Examiner		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$78,891
10.	Principal Adm Analyst		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$76,404
11.	Building Inspector II		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$73,191
12.	Building Inspector I		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$67,894
13.	Code Enforcement Officer I		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$61,658
14.	Associate Planner		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$60,886
15.	Permit Coordinator		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$60,552
16.	Code Enforcement Officer I		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$58,344
17.	Administrative Assistant III		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$51,445
18.	Neighborhood Svcs Spec		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$48,323
19.	Permit Technician II		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$45,454
20.	Neighborhood Svcs Spec		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$42,659
21.	Assistant Building Official		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$31,953
22.	Administrative Assistant II		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$28,075
23.	Bldg. & Safety Supervisor		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$26,938
24.	Neighborhood Svcs Spec		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$25,935
25.	City Worker 11		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$19,507
26.	City Worker10		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$19,468
27.	City Worker 14		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$14,522
28.	City Worker10		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$11,499
29.	City Worker10		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$10,717
30.	City Worker 13		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$6,278
31.	Assistant Planner		San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$5,844

32.	City Worker10	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$5,504
33.	City Worker 3	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$5,355
34.	City Worker10	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$5,235
35.	City Worker10	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$4,719
36.	City Worker 12	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$3,464
37.	City Worker 14	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$3,455
38.	City Worker 6	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$3,042
39.	City Worker 1	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$2,981
40.	City Worker 1	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$2,091
41.	City Worker 6	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$1,578
42.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$1,100
43.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$1,050
44.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$1,000
45.	City Worker 13	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$972
46.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$900
47.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$850
48.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$800
49.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$800
50.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$750
51.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$750
52.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$750
53.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$700
54.	City Worker 6	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$659
55.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$650
56.	City Worker 1	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$509
57.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$500
58.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$400
59.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$350
60.	Commissioner	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$350
61.	City Worker 1	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$292
62.	City Worker10	San Luis Obispo	Community Development	\$188